
Stop illegal de-voicing of consonants!!! 

 

V – f  Lev  lef  have half 

D – t  Schod  schot  bad bat 

B  - p  Dub  dup  hub hup 

G – k  dabing  dabink  ing ink 

(h – ch) snih  snich  -  - 

Ž – š  Garaž  garaš  age étch 

Z – s  obraz  obras  maze mace 

 

The most common words where we write S but we want Z: 

 

Is, Was, Does, Has, Says 

As, because 

Always, sometimes/ at times, nowadays 

These/those, Whose, His, Yours/hers/ours/theirs 

 

!!! For plurals, the 3
rd

 person of verbs, and possessives: 

Pronounce neznele (ck,k,f,p,t,) plus S   desks 

Pronounce znele (samohlasky + ostatni souhlasky) plus Z chairZ 

 

OF   =   OV 100% 

My table is made of wood. 

 

Wood = ůood 

We want to win the world cup.  

Ve vant to vin ze vorld cup.  

Ůe ůant to ůin the ůorld cup.  

 

TO: T’ go. T’ Martina. T’ Prague 



I have nobody to talk TO. 

 

A: I played sex on the street for money.  

 I played the SAX on the street for money.  


